Dumfries to Summerhill

Monday to Saturday
Burns Statue
Hardthorn Avenue
Blackley park
Caulstran Rd

Afton Drive
Hardthorn Avenue
Burns Statue

Sunday

Burns Statue
Afton Drive
Hardthorn Ave
Burns Statue

Not Christmas Day, Boxing Day or New Years Day

0705

0712
0715
0719
0722
0734

1137
1144
1150
1157

0825
0836
0836
0842
0846

0854

1337
1344
1350
1357

0925

0932
0935
0939
0942
0954

1537
1544
1550
1557

1025

1032
1035
1039
1042
1054

1737
1744
1750
1757

1125

1132
1135
1139
1142
1154

1937
1944
1950
1957

1225

1232
1235
1239
1242
1254

1325

1332
1335
1339
1342
1354

1425

1432
1435
1439
1442
1454

Service 9 -from 07/08/25

1525

1532
1535
1539
1542
1554

1625

1632
1635
1639
1642
1654

1725

1732
1735
1739
1742
1754



